Well Tanks and Expansion Tanks
Strong steel shell,
with weather-resistant
paint system,
protects the tank
from the elements.
Watertight liner and
diaphragm provide

Model
Tank
Volume
(Gallons)
Plain Steel
Equivalent
(Gallons)
UPC
(642031)
Ship
Weight
(lbs.)
Package Dimensions (Inches) Sys. Conn.
NPTF*
(Inches)Length Width Height
HT-14B 14 30 613110 22 16 16 26 1
HT-20B 20 42 613134 27 16 16 33 1
HT-30B 26 42 613141 35 16 16 40 1
HT-32B 32 82 613158 47 16 16 47 1
HT-44B 44 120 613165 58 23 23 37 1-1/4
HT-62B 62 120 613172 75 23 23 48 1-1/4
HT-86B 86 220 613189 96 27 27 49 1-1/4
HT-119B 119 315 613196 132 27 27 63 1-1/4
In-Line Precharged Well Tank
Model
Tank
Volume

Model
Tank
Volume
(Gallons)
Plain Steel
Equivalent
(Gallons)
UPC
(642031)
Ship
Weight
(lbs.)
Package Dimensions (Inches) Sys. Conn.
NPTM*
(Inches)Length Width Height
HT-14HB 14 30 613127 21 23 16 17 1
HT-20HB 20 42 650443 27 31 16 17 1
*Threaded Metal Connection with Stainless Steel Insert.
*Threaded Metal Elbow with Stainless Steel Insert.
*Threaded Metal Connection with Stainless Steel Insert.
Water Heater Expansion Tanks